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JOURNAL ISSUES 
 
Volume 90 (2025) 
 
1 (April) 
•The Limits to Solidarity: Trade Union Responses to European Workers in Britain, 1945–
1948 – Avram Taylor (1-36) 
•Workforce Disability and the 1949 ‘Ineffectives’ Strike in London Docks – Jim Phillips (37-
63) 
•Round Table: The Starmer Labour Government in Historical Perspective - Various authors 
(65-95) 
•Obituary: Professor John Samuel Shepherd (5 May 1942–20 November 2024): A Reflection 
– Keith Laybourn (97-102) 
•Book Reviews (103-129) 
 
2 (July) 
•A Rebel with a Cause: Eric Heffer, the Marxist Years, 1938–1958 – Keith Laybourn & Neil 
Pye (131-168) 
•‘The Workers’ Stately Home’: Wortley Hall in Post-War Britain – Michael Bailey (169-204) 
•Domestic Service and the Labour Movement in Franco-Era Spain: The Young Christian 
Workers and the Struggles of Domestic Workers (1960–1976) – Diego Latorre (204-230) 
•Book reviews (231-247) 

3 (December) Special Issue Anti-Imperialism and the Global Left: New Appraisals 

•Anti-Imperialism and the Global Left: New Appraisals - Lorenzo Costaguta, Justine Cousin, 

Camille Fauroux, and Thomas van Gaalen (249-258) 

•Selling Solidarity: Interwar Dutch Leftist Negotiations over Anti-Colonial Solidarity - Thomas 

van Gaalen and Thijs te Braake (259-290) 

•Conditional Universalism: Immigration and Nationalist Trade Unionism in 1980s Corsica - 

Guillaume Genoud (291-316) 

•The Spectre of Communism: Print Surveillance in the Working-Class Movement of Late 

Colonial Calcutta (1920–1947) - Manaswini Sen (317-343) 

•The Sentier Strike in Paris (1980): The Mobilization of Immigrant Workers as an Anti-

Imperialist Struggle - Camille Fauroux and Fatma Çıngı Kocadost (345-364) 
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•Britain’s Labour Party and the Anti-Colonial Labour Movement in Fiji (1945–1970) - Adrien 

Rodd (365-393) 
 

ARTICLES 

 
Baily, Michael, ‘The Workers’ Stately Home’: Wortley Hall in Post-War Britain – 90:2 (July 

2025), 169-204. 
Costaguta, Lorenzo, Cousin, Justine, Fauroux, Camille and van Gaalen, Thomas, Anti-

Imperialism and the Global Left: New Appraisals – 90:3 (December 2025), 249-258. 
Fauroux, Camille and Çıngı Kocadost, Fatma, The Sentier Strike in Paris (1980): The 

Mobilization of Immigrant Workers as an Anti-Imperialist Struggle – 90:3 (December 
2025), 345-364. 

Genoud, Guillaume, Conditional Universalism: Immigration and Nationalist Trade Unionism 
in 1980s Corsica - 90:3 (December 2025), 291-316. 

Latorre, Diego, Domestic Service and the Labour Movement in Franco-Era Spain: The Young 
Christian Workers and the Struggles of Domestic Workers (1960–1976) – 90:2 (July 
2025), 204-230. 

Laybourn, Keith & Pye, Neil, A Rebel with a Cause: Eric Heffer, the Marxist Years, 1938–1958 
– 90:2 (July 2025), 131-168. 

Phillips, Jim, Workforce Disability and the 1949 ‘Ineffectives’ Strike in London Docks – 90:1 
(April 2025), 37-63. 

Rodd, Adrien, Britain’s Labour Party and the Anti-Colonial Labour Movement in Fiji (1945–
1970) – 90:3 (December 2025), 365-393. 

Sen, Manaswini, The Spectre of Communism: Print Surveillance in the Working-Class 
Movement of Late Colonial Calcutta (1920–1947) – 90:3 (December 2025), 317-343. 

Taylor, Avram, The Limits to Solidarity: Trade Union Responses to European Workers in 
Britain, 1945–1948 – 90:1 (April 2025), 1-36. 

van Gaalen, Thomas and te Braake, Thijs, Selling Solidarity: Interwar Dutch Leftist 
Negotiations over Anti-Colonial Solidarity – 90:3 (December 2025), 259-290. 

 
Roundtable 
 
The Starmer Labour Government in Historical Perspective: Introduction, 65-67 (Peter 
Gurney); The New Women’s Party? 68-73 (Laura Beers); Starmer Drama, 74-78 (Lawrence 
Black); Starmer’s New New Labour, 79-84 (Peter Gurney); The Labour Government and the 
Scottish Question, 85-89 (Malcolm Petrie); Labour’s Sixth Generation: Governing in a World 
Transformed, 90-95 (Martin Wright) – 90:1 (April 2025), 65-95. 
 
Obituary 
 
Professor John Samuel Shepherd (5 May 1942–20 November 2024): A Reflection – Keith 
Laybourn – 90:1 (April 2025), 97-102. 

 
Reviews (reviewers in brackets) 

 
Arnold, Jörg, The British Miner in the Age of De-industrialization: A Political and Cultural 

History (Quentin Outram) – 90:2 (July 2025), 239-245. 
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Braddick, Michael, Christopher Hill: The Life of a Radical Historian, (Matthew Stibbe) - 90:3 
(December 2025), 395-397. 

Burge, Alan, Minnie Pallister: The Voice of a Rebel (Karen Hunt) – 90:3 (December 2025), 
405-407. 

Casey, Maurice J., Hotel Lux: An Intimate History of Communism’s Forgotten Radicals 
(Stephen Hopkins) – 90:3 (December 2025), 407-409. 

Child, Phil, The Labour Party, Housing and Urban Transformation: In Place of Squalor 
(Quentin Outram) – 90:3 (December 2025), 413-416. 

Crossley, James, A.L. Morton and the Radical Tradition (Mike Mecham) – 90:3 (December 
2025), 409-412. 

Cunningham, John and Dunne, Terry (eds), Spirit of Revolution: Ireland from Below, 1917–
1923, (Patrick Smylie) – 90:1 (April 2025), 119-123. 

Davies, Nye, The Political Thought of Aneurin Bevan (Martin Wright) – 90:3 (December 
2025), 416-419. 

Eyben, Rosalind, John Horner and the Communist Party: Uncomfortable Encounters with 
Truth (Andrew Thorpe) – 90:2 (July, 2025), 236-239. 

Goldman, Debbie J., Disconnected: Call Center Workers Fight for Good Jobs in the Digital Age 
(Jamie Woodcock) – 90:2 (July 2025), 245-247. 

Gill, Rebecca and Martin, Janette (eds), An Ordinary Life: Florence Lockwood’s Memoir of 
Life, Suffrage and War in the Colne Valley (Edward Royle) – 90:2 (July 2025), 234-236. 

Gray, Peter, William Sharman Crawford and Ulster Radicalism (John Cunningham) – 90:1 
(April 2025), 111-113. 

Hanley, Gerard, Workers, Politics and Labour Relations in Independent Ireland, 1922–46 
(Olivier Coquelin) – 90:3 (December2025), 403-405. 

Jones, Rhian E., Rebecca’s Country: A Welsh Story of Riot and Resistance (Joan Allen) – 90:3 
(December 2025), 400-402. 

McIvor, Arthur, Jobs and Bodies: An Oral History of Health and Safety in Britain (Quentin 
Outram) – 90:1 (April 2025), 123-126. 

Mansfield, Nick and Wright, Martin, Made by Labour, A Material and Visual History of British 
Labour c.1780–1924 (Bill Longshaw) – 90:3 (December 2025), 398-400. 

Milne, Graeme J., Making Men in the Age of Sail: Masculinity, Memoir, and the British 
Merchant Seafarer, 1860–1914 (Joe Davey) – 90:1 (April 2025), 113-116. 

Montoya, Fawn-Amber and Larkin, Karin (eds), Communities of Ludlow: Collaborative 
Stewardship and the Ludlow Centennial Commemoration Commission (Keith Gildart) 
– 90:1 (April 2025), 117-119. 

Phillips, Jim, Coalfield Justice: The 1984–85 Miners’ Strike in Scotland (Keith Gildart) – 90:3 
(December 2025), 420-422. 

Roberts, Matthew (ed.), Memory and Modern British Politics: Commemoration, Tradition, 
Legacy (Steve Poole) – 90:2 (July 2025), 231-233. 

Sanders, John, Workers of Their Own Emancipation: Working-Class Leadership and 
Organisation in the West Riding Textile District, 1829–1839, (Joseph Stanley) – 90:1 
(April 2025), 103-110. 

Stromquist, Shelton and Barrett, James R. (eds), A David Montgomery Reader: Essays on 
Capitalism and Worker Resistance, (Elizabeth Faue) – 90:1 (April 2025), 127-129. 

 
 
 


